## **ROLINE SFP 100Base-FX, Multimode, 2km**

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 21.14.3499 ROLINE 21.14.3499 7611990133352





The maximum cable length for the fibre optic cable is 2km

- For Multi Mode fibers
- Hot-swappable
- Operating temp. 0°C ~ 70°C
- Small Form-Factor Pluggable

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Network Switches
Product type	Transceiver-Modul
Scope of delivery	Mini GBIC